Great Gulf Coast Region 10

) / 634 Annual Regional Convention & Competition « April 16-18, 2026

Chair of the Regional Convention (CRC)

Bebe Caldwell « crc@region10sai.org
[C] 210-710-8557

Events Coordinator (EVC)
Euna Poole ¢ events@region10sai.org

[C] 337-600-4774

Convention Events Coordinator (CEC)
Denise Fly « cec@region10sai.org

[C] 832-247-1331

Finance Coordinator (FC)
Janet Moe « finance@reqgion10sai.org

[C] 608-799-1237

Competition Coordinator (CC)
Roz Jones * cc@region10sai.org

[C] 979-709-6731

Official Panel Liaison (OPL)
Joni Miller « opl@regioni0sai.org

[C] 409-489-5452

Awards

Mary Hower « awards@region10sai.org

[C] 361-739-4104 « [H] 361-949-0104

Logistics (Rehearsal Space & Meals)

Darline LeJeune « logistics@region10sai.org

[C] 337-304-9293

Steering Committee Members

Marketing
Megan Rose * marketing@region10sai.org
[C] 713-823-0806

Pattern
Euna Poole « pattern@region10sai.org
[C] 337-600-4774

Registration
Vicki Davis  reqistration@region10sai.org

[C] 254-718-5945

Secretary
Cheryl Pyle « secretary@region10sai.org
[C] 512-217-2652

Silent Auction
Megan Rose « silentauction@region10sai.org

[C] 713-823-0806

Volunteers
Jodi Ceaser « volunteers@region10sai.org

[C] 713-825-1101 « [O] 281-367-7553

Webcast
Laura DeGraw « webcast@region10sai.org

[C] 512-517-5937

Website & Technical Services
Laura DeGraw « webmaster@region10sai.org
[C] 512-517-5937
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